
 
Boys Basketball Schedule 

2020 
 
 

Thursday, Jan. 16 Weston @ Ripon EL 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 21 Weston @ Ripon Christian 
 

Thursday, Jan. 23 Weston @ Ripona 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 28 Ripon Christian @ Weston 
 

Thursday, Jan. 30 ​ ​Ripon El @ Weston  
 

Tuesday, Feb. 4 Ripona @ Weston 
 

Thursday, Feb. 6  Colony Oak @ Weston 
 

Tuesday, Feb. 11  Weston @ Colony Oak 
 

Wednesday, Feb. 12  Weston @ Park View 
 

Tuesday, Feb. 18 Great Valley @ Weston 
 

Thursday, Feb. 20  Park View @ Weston 
 
 
 

Tournament- February 24, 25, and 27 (Mon, Tues, Thurs) 
 


